E-M-HC2-accessories_21
Rotronic AG
Bassersdorf, Switzerland
Document code Unit
Accessories and Parts
for probes, indicators and transmitters
Instruction Manual
Document Type

4  Extension cables for the HC2 probes
4.1   Standard passive cables
Order Code  Description
E2-F3A
0.3 m (1 ft) extension cable (black) HC2 to
instrument with standard 7-pin female / male
connectors and wall mounting bracket for the
HC2-S probe
E3-F3A
Same as E2-F3A with white cable. Use with
the HC2-S3 probe
E2-01A
1 m (3.2 ft) extension cable (black) HC2 to
instrument with standard 7-pin female / male
connectors. Barrel length 82 mm (3.2”)
E3-01A Same as E2-01A with white cable
E2-02A
2 m (6.5 ft) extension cable (black) HC2 to
instrument with standard 7-pin female / male
connectors
E3-02A Same as E2-02A with white cable
E2-05A
5 m (16.4 ft) extension cable (black) HC2 to
instrument with standard 7-pin female / male
connectors
E3-05A Same as E2-05A with white cable
Order Code  Description
E2-02AS Same as E2-02A, but with short barrel
E3-02AS Same as E3-02A, but with short barrel
NOTES:
o All white cables use PUR insulation (sunlight resistant)
o See also: Maximum temperature limit for connectors, cables and adapters
E-M-HC2-accessories_21
Rotronic AG
Bassersdorf, Switzerland
Document code Unit
Accessories and Parts
for probes, indicators and transmitters
Instruction Manual
Document Type
Page 6 of 22
Document title
© 2009-2010; Rotronic AG                                                                                                              E-M-HC2-accessories_21
4.2   Passive cables and connectors for OEM applications
Order Code  Description
E2-XX
Female connector for panel mount with 7
wires (0.3 m / 1ft), tinned ends
See: Wiring color code
E2-01XX
Female connector (black), 1 m (3.2 ft) cable
with tinned ends
See: Wiring color code
E2-02XX Same as E2-01XX with 2m (6.5 ft) cable
E2-05XX Same as E2-01XX with 5m (16.4 ft) cable
E3-01XX
Female connector (white), 1 m (3.2 ft) cable
with tinned ends
E3-02XX Same as E3-01XX with 2m (6.5 ft) cable